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Women / 10 / Junior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Simone Brown1962
First In Flight Gym

9.425 9.775 9.4259.550 38.175
3T 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Emerson Fisk1968
Golden City

9.550 9.050 9.6259.575 37.800
1 11 1 2 2 

2 

Brynn Torry2136
World Class

9.375 9.500 9.3759.325 37.575
6T 3 5T 6T 3 

3 

Lili Cosman1928
CC Flips

9.375 9.375 9.3759.275 37.400
6T 4 7T 6T 4 

4 

Ella Fine1977
High Point Gymnastic

9.475 9.150 9.3758.850 36.850
2 9 19T 6T 5 

5 

Sadie Jane Berry1944
Everest Gymnastics

9.000 9.725 9.1758.800 36.700
23T 2 21 15T 6 

6 

Ariana Barksdale2075
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.425 9.225 9.4008.575 36.625
3T 6 26 5 7T

7T

Railey Bennett2076
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.075 9.125 9.1509.275 36.625
19T 10 7T 17 7T

7T

Isabella Cheryl Edralin1951
Excalibur

9.050 9.200 9.2759.000 36.525
21T 7 14T 10 9 

9 

Olivia Vandevander2113
Team Attraction Gymn

9.100 8.600 9.4259.350 36.475
18 16T 4 3T 10 

10 

Stella Unger2090
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.125 9.175 9.2508.900 36.450
14T 8 17T 11T 11 

11 

Bella Perri1953
Excalibur

9.275 8.250 8.8259.450 35.800
9 21 3 22T 12 

12 

Shyla Bhatia2061
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.300 8.600 9.7507.975 35.625
8 16T 36 1 13 

13 

Clancy Conley1993
Legacy Elite

9.200 8.700 8.7508.300 34.950
11T 14 31T 25 14 

14 

Vivienne Larsen2097
Southeastern

9.050 7.650 9.2008.850 34.750
21T 27 19T 13T 15T

15T

Megan Wozniak2013
Legacy Elite

9.125 8.750 8.5758.300 34.750
14T 13 31T 27 15T

15T

Kayleigh High2066
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.000 7.950 9.1258.550 34.625
23T 22 27 18T 17 

17 

Sydney Mullen2122
VIGS

8.925 7.700 9.1758.700 34.500
27 26 22 15T 18T

18T

Sophia Marks2083
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.750 7.600 9.1259.025 34.500
30 28 13 18T 18T

18T

Lexi Myers1946
Everest Gymnastics

9.150 7.500 9.1008.500 34.250
13 29 28 20 20 

20 

Paige Hasling2132
World Class

9.125 7.350 8.5009.175 34.150
14T 30 11 29 21 

21 

Elizabeth Vigil1955
Excalibur

8.400 8.450 8.2259.050 34.125
36 19 12 32 22T

22T

Makayla Townsend2012
Legacy Elite

8.825 8.400 8.8008.100 34.125
29 20 35 24 22T

22T

Mackenzie Showers1964
First In Flight Gym

9.075 8.650 7.2758.950 33.950
19T 15 16 36 24 

24 
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Kayla Smith2124
VIGS

9.200 6.625 8.9509.000 33.775
11T 32 14T 21 25 

25 

Morgan Rothert2088
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.500 7.800 8.4508.675 33.425
35 23T 23T 30 26 

26 

Meliyah Pauff1914
American Twisters Gy

9.125 7.800 8.0758.325 33.325
14T 23T 30 35 27 

27 

Kennady Chavarria1975
High Point Gymnastic

8.700 7.200 9.2007.950 33.050
32 31 37 13T 28 

28 

Laney Goffena2079
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.575 7.750 8.2758.200 32.800
33 25 33T 31 29 

29 

Claire Cashion2077
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.875 8.800 8.1756.450 32.300
28 12 39 33 30 

30 

Maddie Stewart3289
Legacy Elite

9.425 0.000 9.3758.600 27.400
3T 33T 25 6T 31 

31 

Lucy Eanes2094
Southeastern

9.250 0.000 8.6759.275 27.200
10 33T 7T 26 32 

32 

Leigh Anne Elliott2129
World Class

0.000 9.325 8.5509.275 27.150
37T 5 7T 28 33T

33T

Catherine Guy1929
CC Flips

9.000 0.000 8.8259.325 27.150
23T 33T 5T 22T 33T

33T

Olivia Norris2084
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.725 8.600 0.0008.200 25.525
31 16T 33T 38T 35 

35 

Paradise Thomas2106
Summit Gymnastics

9.000 0.000 8.1007.175 24.275
23T 33T 38 34 36 

36 

Isabella Beach2060
Silvia's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.2508.675 17.925
37T 33T 23T 11T 37 

37 

Kate Peebles2039
Phenom

8.550 0.000 0.0008.350 16.900
34 33T 29 38T 38 

38 

Arren Booth2045
Revive Elite Trainin

0.000 0.000 6.6008.900 15.500
37T 33T 17T 37 39 

39 
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Faith Torrez2011
Legacy Elite

9.675 9.550 9.8509.875 38.950
3T 10T 1 2T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Gladieux1978
High Point Gymnastic

9.675 9.650 9.6759.700 38.700
3T 4T 3 6 2 

2 

Hannah Scheible1902
All American Flames

9.500 9.750 9.7759.650 38.675
10 2 4 4 3 

3 

Gwen Fink2095
Southeastern

9.675 9.725 9.5759.600 38.575
3T 3 5T 9T 4 

4 

Jamison Sears2135
World Class

9.725 9.450 9.8509.400 38.425
1 18T 18T 2T 5 

5 

Holly Snyder1942
Docksiders

9.350 9.575 9.7009.450 38.075
16T 7T 13T 5 6 

6 

Lily Smith2073
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.800 9.775 9.9259.525 38.025
81T 1 8T 1 7 

7 

Rylee Guevara2130
World Class

9.250 9.550 9.6009.575 37.975
26T 10T 7 7T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Leary2082
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.200 9.525 9.6009.450 37.775
32T 14T 13T 7T 9 

9 

Allison Kaempfer1912
American Twisters Gy

9.425 9.450 9.2259.500 37.600
12 18T 10T 34T 10 

10 

Ava Callahan2108
Team Attraction Gymn

9.250 9.500 9.5259.300 37.575
26T 16 28T 12T 11 

11 

Ashley Knight1980
High Point Gymnastic

9.625 9.175 9.3509.400 37.550
6T 37T 18T 25T 12 

12 

Quinn Kuhl2081
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.325 9.450 9.4259.325 37.525
19T 18T 24T 19T 13 

13 

Samara Buchanan1906
American Twisters Gy

9.325 9.575 9.2509.250 37.400
19T 7T 33T 33 14 

14 

Kiley Rorich2099
Southeastern

9.375 9.650 9.4508.850 37.325
14T 4T 65T 18 15 

15 

Caroline Volk2091
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.350 9.575 9.0009.325 37.250
16T 7T 24T 50T 16T

16T

Sammy Macasu2004
Legacy Elite

9.300 9.425 9.0759.450 37.250
22T 26 13T 45T 16T

16T

Jahzara Swaby-Ranger1915
American Twisters Gy

9.700 8.875 9.4759.175 37.225
2 50 45T 15T 18 

18 

Haylen Zabrowski1916
American Twisters Gy

9.350 9.650 9.5758.550 37.125
16T 4T 82T 9T 19 

19 

Aubree Guinee1998
Legacy Elite

9.550 9.375 9.4758.550 36.950
8T 28 82T 15T 20 

20 

Valentina Lorente Garcia1952
Excalibur

9.150 9.550 9.1759.000 36.875
38T 10T 54T 37T 21T

21T

Naya Howard2020
O.T.

9.450 9.450 9.0508.925 36.875
11 18T 59T 47T 21T

21T

Ainsley Greever2036
Phenom

9.275 9.475 9.3758.725 36.850
24T 17 71T 23T 23T

23T

Olivia Childs2078
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.950 9.300 9.2759.325 36.850
56T 30T 24T 31T 23T

23T
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Kaylyn Mintz2055
Sga

9.325 8.750 9.5759.150 36.800
19T 56T 47T 9T 25 

25 

Sage Kellerman1901
All American Flames

9.550 8.650 9.5009.075 36.775
8T 62T 50T 14 26 

26 

Faith Koerner2029
PBTC

9.025 9.550 8.8509.325 36.750
48T 10T 24T 65 27 

27 

Marissa Lassiter2114
Unique Sports Academ

9.200 9.250 8.9759.175 36.600
32T 32T 45T 54T 28 

28 

Sydney Jelen2002
Legacy Elite

8.625 9.200 9.4009.225 36.450
99 35T 39T 22 29 

29 

Rayna Light1970
Golden City

9.625 9.525 9.2758.000 36.425
6T 14T 103 31T 30 

30 

Adriana Hoffman2116
VA Techniques

8.875 9.450 9.3258.750 36.400
74T 18* 70 28T 31T

31T

Juliette Rider1987
J&R Gymnastics

8.950 9.450 8.7009.300 36.400
56T 18* 28T 76T 31T

31T

Ayla Acevedo2018
O.T.

9.250 8.825 9.3758.900 36.350
26T 51T 61T 23T 33T

33T

Bella Ross2087
Sonshine Gymnastics

9.100 8.800 9.2259.225 36.350
41T 54T 39T 34T 33T

33T

Sidney Fitzgerald1921
C&C Gym

8.950 8.550 9.4259.350 36.275
56T 65T 22T 19T 35T

35T

Marisa Fisher2035
Phenom

9.200 9.175 8.6759.225 36.275
32T 37T 39T 78T 35T

35T

Nia Poole2032
PBTC

9.075 9.150 9.1258.875 36.225
44T 40 63T 40T 37 

37 

Mia Oh1939
Docksiders

8.950 8.975 9.2259.050 36.200
56T 45T 52 34T 38 

38 

Savannah Ray1947
Everest Gymnastics

9.150 8.300 9.3259.375 36.150
38T 78 21 28T 39 

39 

Lexi Boone2027
PBTC

9.200 9.125 8.4509.200 35.975
32T 41T 43T 88T 40 

40 

Maddy Matassa1937
Docksiders

9.225 8.975 8.6758.950 35.825
30T 45T 58 78T 41 

41 

Bella O'Bryant2111
Team Attraction Gymn

8.925 8.900 8.7009.250 35.775
62T 48T 33T 76T 42 

42 

Aniyah Taylor1949
Everest Gymnastics

8.975 9.325 8.2009.250 35.750
54T 29 33T 96 43 

43 

Syniya Thomas2043
Raleigh School Of Gy

9.400 8.750 9.4758.100 35.725
13 56T 99T 15T 44T

44T

Rachel Goldstein2101
Summit Gymnastics

9.075 8.550 8.8009.300 35.725
44T 65T 28T 66T 44T

44T

Melina Ringas2123
VIGS

8.800 9.175 8.4509.225 35.650
81T 37T 39T 88T 46T

46T

Karah Vargo1973
Golden City

8.975 8.350 9.1759.150 35.650
54T 76T 47T 37T 46T

46T

Lauren O'Brochta2006
Legacy Elite

9.075 8.150 8.7759.600 35.600
44T 82T 5T 68T 48 

48 
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Laniyah Montgomery2110
Team Attraction Gymn

8.875 8.225 9.4259.000 35.525
74T 80 54T 19T 49T

49T

Reese Samuelson2040
Phenom

8.650 9.400 8.9508.525 35.525
96T 27 84 56T 49T

49T

Claire Richards2071
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.100 7.700 9.3009.350 35.450
41T 89T 22T 30 51T

51T

Paris Parker1981
High Point Gymnastic

8.775 8.900 8.7509.025 35.450
86T 48T 53 71T 51T

51T

Makenna King2038
Phenom

8.900 9.200 8.9008.400 35.400
67T 35T 88T 59T 53 

53 

Nhi Nguyen1971
Golden City

8.600 9.300 8.7508.700 35.350
100T 30T 73T 71T 54T

54T

Charlotte Ritchey1940
Docksiders

8.850 8.750 9.1258.625 35.350
77T 56T 78T 40T 54T

54T

Alyssa Taylor2010
Legacy Elite

9.050 9.450 9.1257.700 35.325
47 18T 111 40T 56T

56T

Kristen Jang1917
Bay Aerials

9.250 7.850 8.9759.250 35.325
26T 87 33T 54T 56T

56T

Julia Krzywanski1969
Golden City

9.300 8.550 8.4258.850 35.125
22T 65T 65T 91T 58 

58 

Peyton Hoffmeyer1979
High Point Gymnastic

9.100 8.150 8.6509.150 35.050
41T 82T 47T 80 59 

59 

Hollyn Duhaime1976
High Point Gymnastic

8.650 8.925 8.8758.575 35.025
96T 47 80T 61T 60 

60 

Maddison Haehl1935
Docksiders

8.850 8.375 8.9008.825 34.950
77T 75 69 59T 61 

61 

Amy Wozniak2014
Legacy Elite

8.650 9.250 8.3508.650 34.900
96T 32T 77 94 62T

62T

Carleigh Harris2049
Rose's Gymnastics

8.550 9.125 8.5258.700 34.900
104 41T 73T 83T 62T

62T

Elizabeth Strohecker2033
PBTC

9.225 8.500 7.9009.250 34.875
30T 70T 33T 104 64 

64 

Lanie Stone2025
Ocean Flippers

9.175 8.700 8.8008.175 34.850
36T 59T 96 66T 65T

65T

Amelia Budd2092
Southeastern

9.000 8.825 8.6258.400 34.850
51T 51T 88T 81 65T

65T

Sofia Steffan2009
Legacy Elite

8.900 8.100 8.5259.300 34.825
67T 84T 28T 83T 67 

67 

Aria Roberts1948
Everest Gymnastics

9.125 7.500 9.0508.900 34.575
40 95T 61T 47T 68 

68 

Nadia VanHorn2074
Silvia's Gymnastics

9.025 7.550 9.1758.675 34.425
48T 92T 76 37T 69 

69 

Kaylei Adams2042
Raleigh School Of Gy

8.925 7.650 9.0758.725 34.375
62* 91 71T 45T 70T

70T

Lienna Kay2109
Team Attraction Gymn

8.925 8.675 7.7009.075 34.375
62* 61 50T 106 70T

70T

Jasmine Hou2001
Legacy Elite

8.600 7.700 8.7759.250 34.325
100T 89T 33T 68T 72 

72 
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Talia Hitt2096
Southeastern

8.725 8.525 8.1758.850 34.275
91T 69 65T 97T 73 

73 

Ami Cosman1927
CC Flips

8.400 8.450 8.7508.500 34.100
106 72T 85T 71T 74 

74 

Jaiden Hoek2067
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.775 8.250 8.9258.100 34.050
86T 79 99T 58 75T

75T

Madyson Baucom1961
First In Flight Gym

8.825 8.400 7.9758.850 34.050
79T 74 65T 102T 75T

75T

Leanne Desmond1945
Everest Gymnastics

8.950 7.450 8.1759.400 33.975
56T 98 18T 97T 77 

77 

Taylor Arias2059
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.800 7.550 9.0008.350 33.700
81T 92T 90T 50T 78 

78 

Ayana Tyler1991
J&R Gymnastics

9.375 7.500 8.7507.950 33.575
14T 95T 104T 71T 79 

79 

Carly Bachara2034
Phenom

8.800 7.350 8.7508.625 33.525
81T 99 78T 71T 80 

80 

Katie Meyers2005
Legacy Elite

8.675 7.550 8.7758.125 33.125
94T 92T 98 68T 81 

81 

Samantha Burd2019
O.T.

8.200 8.800 8.4257.675 33.100
109 54T 112 91T 82 

82 

Gioyvonna Wieseler1966
First In Flight Gym

8.925 8.450 7.5508.100 33.025
62T 72T 99T 107 83 

83 

Victoria Cave2047
Roanoke Academy Of G

8.750 6.050 8.5009.425 32.725
89T 112 16T 85 84 

84 

Jazmine O'Donnell1972
Golden City

8.750 8.350 9.1256.425 32.650
89T 76T 123 40T 85 

85 

Karl Williams2119
VA Techniques

8.900 6.750 8.4758.475 32.600
67T 106 87 86T 86 

86 

Audrey Baker1920
C&C Gym

8.900 7.250 8.5757.850 32.575
67T 100 107 82 87T

87T

Sofia Criado1984
J&R Gymnastics

7.975 6.850 8.8758.875 32.575
113 105 63T 61T 87T

87T

Gaby Hinkle1930
CC Flips

8.150 7.200 9.0507.800 32.200
110 101 108 47T 89T

89T

Clare Peeples2085
Sonshine Gymnastics

8.775 8.000 8.8756.550 32.200
86T 86 122 61T 89T

89T

Bella Dix1996
Legacy Elite

8.800 7.800 8.0507.500 32.150
81T 88 115 100 91 

91 

Mykaela Vasquez1992
J&R Gymnastics

7.700 6.400 8.4507.750 30.300
114 110T 109T 88T 92T

92T

Savannah Blevins1974
Gymnastics Gold01

8.275 6.500 8.0757.450 30.300
108 109 116 99 92T

92T

Victoria Perron2104
Summit Gymnastics

8.100 7.150 7.9756.800 30.025
111 102 120 102T 94 

94 

Abby Royer2072
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 9.3509.425 27.675
67T 113T 16T 25T 95 

95 

Cadence Gormley2121
VIGS

9.275 8.500 0.0009.725 27.500
24T 70T 2 112T 96 

96 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lake Murray  Gymnastics



2022 GGI - Gym A
Meet Results
Feb 4-6, 2022

Page: 5
Printed: 2/5/2022 10:16 PM

Women / 10 / Senior
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyrstin Johnson1936
Docksiders

9.000 9.450 0.0008.925 27.375
51T 18T 59T 112T 97 

97 

Kendall Abney1925
CC Flips

8.875 9.000 0.0009.200 27.075
74T 43T 43T 112T 98 

98 

Madelyn Bellmore1926
CC Flips

9.025 0.000 8.2509.475 26.750
48T 113T 12 95 99 

99 

Carmella Calafati2062
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.350 0.000 9.5258.700 26.575
107 113T 73T 12T 100 

100 

Delaney Linton2069
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.725 0.000 8.4759.275 26.475
91T 113T 32 86T 101 

101 

Gabrielle Dildy1950
Excalibur

8.900 9.250 0.0007.650 25.800
67T 32T 113 112T 102 

102 

Molly Finan1967
Golden City

9.000 0.000 8.9507.750 25.700
51T 113T 109T 56T 103 

103 

Morgan Kachmar2068
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.900 0.000 7.8008.500 25.200
67T 113T 85T 105 104 

104 

Sarah Golie2065
Silvia's Gymnastics

8.475 0.000 8.4258.250 25.150
105 113T 94 91T 105 

105 

Renata Stefaniuk2008
Legacy Elite

8.600 6.550 9.1000.000 24.250
100T 107T 125T 44 106 

106 

Ansley Gooding2053
Sga

8.675 0.000 8.0007.175 23.850
94T 113T 117 101 107 

107 

Chloe Johnson2023
Ocean Flippers

0.000 7.050 6.8757.950 21.875
115T 104 104T 110 108 

108 

Naomi Sherwood1988
J&R Gymnastics

8.050 0.000 7.2756.400 21.725
112 113T 124 108 109 

109 

Brenna Mills2117
VA Techniques

8.825 8.650 1.0000.000 18.475
79T 62T 125T 111 110 

110 

Allie Gard1985
J&R Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 9.3509.000 18.350
115T 113T 54T 25T 111 

111 

Eliana Thompson1933
CC Flips

0.000 8.550 0.0009.525 18.075
115T 65T 8T 112T 112 

112 

Chelsea Boyer1934
Docksiders

0.000 9.000 0.0009.000 18.000
115T 43T 54T 112T 113 

113 

Jada Reese2056
Sga

8.925 0.000 9.0000.000 17.925
62T 113T 125T 50T 114 

114 

Margaret Maambo2031
PBTC

9.175 8.700 0.0000.000 17.875
36T 59T 125T 112T 115 

115 

Brissa Portillo1954
Excalibur

0.000 0.000 9.0008.200 17.200
115T 113T 95 50T 116 

116 

Macy Armstrong2107
Team Attraction Gymn

8.950 8.200 0.0000.000 17.150
56T 81 125T 112T 117 

117 

Grace Kim1918
Bay Aerials

0.000 0.000 8.8757.900 16.775
115T 113T 106 61T 118 

118 

Trinity Poltrack1733
Docksiders

8.725 0.000 0.0007.550 16.275
91T 113T 114 112T 119 

119 

Alisia Murray1931
CC Flips

0.000 6.400 0.0008.575 14.975
115T 110T 80T 112T 120 

120 
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Ginsey Thompson2118
VA Techniques

0.000 7.500 0.0006.725 14.225
115T 95T 121 112T 121 

121 

Madeline Hall2131
World Class

0.000 0.000 0.0009.500 9.500
115T 113T 10T 112T 122 

122 

Raleigh Moore2021
O.T.

0.000 8.825 0.0000.000 8.825
115T 51T 125T 112T 123 

123 

Jersey Shannon2041
Phenom

0.000 8.650 0.0000.000 8.650
115T 62T 125T 112T 124 

124 

Tanisha Shetty2057
Sga

8.600 0.000 0.0000.000 8.600
100T 113T 125T 112T 125 

125 

Laina Nichols1938
Docksiders

0.000 0.000 0.0008.350 8.350
115T 113T 90T 112T 126 

126 

Macy Bryson2048
Rose's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.325 8.325
115T 113T 92 112T 127 

127 

Lynley Pusey2086
Sonshine Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.300 8.300
115T 113T 93 112T 128 

128 

Noelia Velazquez2051
Rose's Gymnastics

0.000 0.000 0.0008.150 8.150
115T 113T 97 112T 129 

129 

Avery Lee1919
Bay Aerials

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
115T 84T 125T 112T 130 

130 

Coral Cotteleer3290
Legacy Elite

0.000 0.000 0.0008.075 8.075
115T 113T 102 112T 131 

131 

Madelyn Gerhart2064
Silvia's Gymnastics

0.000 7.075 0.0000.000 7.075
115T 103 125T 112T 132 

132 

Megan Thompson1943
Docksiders

0.000 0.000 7.0250.000 7.025
115T 113T 125T 109 133 

133 

Eve Gaffney2052
Sandhills Gymnastic

0.000 0.000 0.0007.000 7.000
115T 113T 118 112T 134 

134 

Emma Nance2024
Ocean Flippers

0.000 0.000 0.0006.900 6.900
115T 113T 119 112T 135 

135 

Juliana Porco1932
CC Flips

0.000 6.550 0.0000.000 6.550
115T 107T 125T 112T 136 

136 
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